OPTIMIZES GREEN
SAND CHARGING
MERLIN
SODIUM PERMANGANATE DILUTION SYSTEM
604 B
U
L
L

cord, CA 94520 USA (www.forceflow.com) or equal.
2430 Stanwell Drive, Concord, CA 94520 USA 1-800-893-6723 USA/Canada Fax: 925-686-6713 info@forceflow.com . www.forceflow.com
 MODELS & ORDERING INFORMATION
 TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MERLIN
SODIUM PERMANGANATE DILUTION SYSTEM
®
Model:  MDS-5D30F
Capacity:  500 GPD
Height:       70”
Width:        22”
Depth:        26”
Batch Tank:       5 Gallon
Feed Tank:      30 Gallon
Model:  MDS-17D55F
Capacity:  1500 GPD
Height:       78”
Width:        29”
Depth:        31”
Batch Tank:     17 Gallon
Feed Tank:      55 Gallon
Model:  MDS-55D
Capacity:  5000 GPD
Height:       84”
Width:        33”
Depth:        24”
Batch Tank:     55 Gallon
Feed Tank:      Specify
Model:  MDS-500D
Capacity:  50,000 GPD
Height:       56”
Width:        60”
Depth:        60”